9 3 0  B E N E C I A  A V E N U E ,  S U N N Y V A L E  C A  9 4 0 8 5  |  P H O N E  6 5 0 . 9 6 4 . 1 0 9 4  |  e n l i g h t e d i n c . c o m
S P E C I F I C AT I O N
Compact Sensor
The Enlighted Compact Sensor’s small form factor and flush
mount design enables the sensor to blend into its surroundings
while it monitors occupancy, daylight, and temperature. The
Compact Sensor incorporates all the programmability and sensing
needed to autonomously control illumination levels, monitor

can be detected at about a 19.5 feet radius.
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Motion Sensing:  Digital Passive IR
Photosensor:  Light Pipe/Photosensor Array
Type: Closed Loop Light Sensor
Enclosure:  ABS/Polycarbonate blend
Operating:  32° to 122° F / 0° to 50° C
Radio Frequency:  2400–2483.5 MHz
Wireless Protocol:  IEEE 802.15.4
Wireless Range:  150 ft. (46m) radius in free
 space fi eld
Encryption:  AES-128
Warranty:   3 years
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M AT I O N
SU-3E-00   Enlighted Compact Sensor
CBL-3-30N   30 inch SU-3E Sensor Cable
CBL-3-12N  12 inch SU-3E Sensor Cable
CBL-3-7F     7 ft SU-3E Sensor Cable
CBL-3-15F   15 ft SU-3E Sensor Cable
CBL-3-30F   30 ft SU-3E Sensor Cable
CBL-3-50F   50 ft SU-3E Sensor Cable
CO M P L I A N C E
Europe
United States
Canada